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MOD. HOME. East VenetianWORTH LOOKING AT! DRIVE OUT TO LOWER RENTj DISTRICT INELSON NEWSNORTHEAST ?

DUTCH Mill Cafe. 897 feC0"?-- .

TRUCKS tn wnt Xou drtve fcts-Cu- n

8r LoveD. obone MOO. i

GOOD Used Piano. B. L. Stiff, FOR LESS
WANT TO SELL?

We are always ready to take your
call and give you our best possible
service and advertising,

LEE OHMART & CO.
- REALTORS

164 S. ComT. St Lee Ohmart
Phone 9688 --Habby" Habernicht
Evenings 3779 Joe Hutchison

Mrs. Calaba

AND ! BUY

1941 Stude Champion
1941 Ford Coupe -

1940 Chev. Special De

luxe R&H; ;l

19391 Ford Del.'R&H.
CARS ARE FULLY WARRANTED. MANY OTHERS FROM $73 ON UP

1 A. B. C
1298 STATE ST.

MARION
n

Used Car
AT

Liberty & Marion Streets
i 4 i

1942i Hudson Sedan, Radio and Heater
1942 Studebaker Commander Sedan j

j Radio. Heater. Overdrive.

1938 Lincoln Zephyr Cabriolet
I I Radio. Heater. A 1 condition. .'

1931 Ford "60" Sedan Heater
A good one.

1937 Lincoln Zephyr Sedan

8 room home with- - unfinished: up
stairs, living room, dining room,' kit-
chen I with nook and path, attached
garage, n furnace, hardwood floors,
about 4 years old. Listed at $8650.j i AT MARION. OREGON

Over 1J acres, black loam, ready to
be I sowed. 3 bed 'rooml house, lights-wel- l

Water. S3500 14 dawn.TKaa2ER T01STRICT4-- 4 ACRES
Located directly on the hiwsy, mod-e- nj

- 8 room horns - wiithJ large i new
barn. 1 excellent sou. goad sub-divui- on

possibilities. 88950. j f '

CO 1 RIMtORS
j Phi 8880; Eves &j Sun. Ph 3778

j I i 11. CITY PROPERTY f
2 Bdr; Bath. Uv. S. Din. r Kit

Utflity r. Laundry trays. Wired for
elec. I range St water fheater. Large
Lot.. 184.250.06, I i , f

bear.; Llv. r. Kit SOUTHr 83.000.00.
ACREAGE S

BERT ORCHARD
18 A. 14 A. filberts. Fair hse JElec

water i sys. , for irrieation- .- Berries.
FrUitJ TENANT HSE. S14.000.00

4 A. Good home. Barn and other
outbuildings.,; Elec; water sys. Excel-
lent poiii On pavement $8,850.00,

good buys in farms.
Oer OPPORTUNITIES

business sites on Hgwy. 99 N.
See FRED RAWLINS With f

V A' : T? 1.L- - T 1

1853 N; Capitol

lj FINE HOME; NORTHEAST'
bedrooms, bath, living room, dinette i and kitchen. Full basement. Iwood

furnsce. laundry trays. Large fenced
in back yard. Price $895Q. Se MR.nl virr crM with i ?

fLejo N. Childs, Incf
34 State! Stg: , i - ' Pl 9261

18850. New 2 B. rm. home. Furnace.
air CoodL Hwd. floors. Excellent! loca- -
tteni cau a. l. Beii. i 1

Buf Real Estate 0.
70 S. Com! St. IEfej:Pho i i Phone 3793

S BR home NE. Hdw.j floorsi fire-plac- e,

basement 8c furnace, elect HW
heater, nice yard. On bus line ctose
tot scnoosu ssouo. rnone vjzo.

4--
ODEHN J rm. home with basement.

furnacej fireplace, hardwood floors.
C8n jonly be shown by appointment

ce H.uw.: s ' s
fW. G. KRUEGER, REALTOR
N. Com ! St ; ( Pit- - 4728

110.500, North; Lovely English style
hme. Large liv. rm., din. rmY 3 bdrms.,
dbl. j plumb , hdwd. iflrs., fireplace.
Dsmc., oisi furnace. s i

j HiijffiReal Estate Co.
9t0 S. Com'l. Ph. 3793 days or 9441 eves

"Till fEASTALEM' T-
dwelling with furniture.

Price $.32fc, :
- f

I HJPlf Grant J Realtor
928 tourt St Phi 6744

SMALL furn.- - hse.. newly decor! Close
to stpre and bus. $1678J 8500 dn. bat by
montn. inq.- - am ora. j )

iiStflm-ii- S rnrl bunnlite. n1atiM N
lth.Wlred: for range; oil circj heat
Cherries; apples and grapes. Lot 50x
140. iCall MrriUunsey.f i

i nmi iieai rsiate t.p.
Ph. 1731 or 3793 970 S. ComT.

YOUB HOME IS SOLD
listed with the eldest dealer in

Salem. Our office Is located at 341
State1 Si. If you can't come. Phone
6963 and we will call on you;. See
Lbuis Bechtel or MrsJ Needham.

BR-- idble. plumbing, dble. issrage.
wired ranges. Fine disti term.

BR, basement, wired range, terms.
St REALTY. 209 reg. Bldg. 7852

T"

! Excellent condition.
1935 Dodge Sedan

New bearings complete, lings
Ceiling $679 J

ALSO -
1941 Ffrd Coupe )

1939 Mercury 4 Dr. Sedan.
Both In shop being reconditioned.

1938 Buick Special. R&H.
1936 Fordst 3 Fordor Se--
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
Prairie. $13.000. or with stock and
equipment $18,000.

57 Acres close to Salem. Large house,
barn ,4 plenty outbldgs. 826,000. '

10 ijAcres. Small house. Young or-
chard, elec. water sys. On paved road.
Excel sou. $5900. Fred Rawlins with
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

1853 N- - Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

ALMOST new fine home of 8 rooms
on 1$ acres of the finest soil. If this
house was in Salem on one lot it
would sell for almost the entire price
asked. $10,500. j

D, A FISH 477 Court Ph. 6524

$7000. 21 acres Middle Grove Dist.
Modem 4 rm. bung family orch.
1 acre prunes. Barn. Hen and hog
house. Stock and crops go. Owner
leaving. See Mr. Ramsey.

Huff Real Estate Co.
S. COMT.. ST.i i

U910 Phone 3793

Acreage
VERY NICE 4 rm. mod. home. Keizer

District On two lots. This home is weU
built? with lots of builtins, has fruit
room; and small barn. Very nice shrub-
bery.! lots of berries, etc. Electric hot
water heater goes with the plaice. All
for $3550.

7'i;: ACRES Keizer District on pave
ment: 3 bedroom mod. home. Very nice
setting. Fireplace, furnace, etc.! Hard
wood xioors living rm. ana ainmg rm.
Very: good soil. Hi acres variety of
fruiti Home made tractor goes with
place sazao.

S33W). 12 acres on pavement, good
location. Very good soil. Planted to fil
bert and berries. No buildings.

Ri E. Meredith, Realtor
3155 Portland Road f Phi 4463

$7350. 5 acres South River rd. 2 b.rm.
home, den, auto, oil furnace, E. water
beater. J t

Huff Real Estatei Co.
I 970 S. COMX. ST; Is

Eve.) Phone 9441 Phone. 3793

2 ACRES. house, barn, chick
en house, garage, bldgs. old but sound.
Elec. gas. paved st City bus. Close in.
8585Q. Owner. Box 312, care Statesman.

35f ACRE farm 3 ml. SJWV of Salem.
10 A. cult, bal pasture and 2nd growth
fir. More than enough wood to pay for
it. 6 rm. house. Spring water, year
round creek. Elec soon. Harld Ander
son. ; Kt. z, Aurora

$ ACRES on Silverton road, small
barn, no house, small orchard. This is
excellent soil. ' r I

Large farm North on paved road,
good location, creek, small amount
timber, buildings. Priced at pre-w-ar

price. Have a good tenant for this if
you j want to buy for investment.

i CHAS. HUDKIN3 or I
WALTER SOCOLQFSKY . Phone 9494

BY OWNER: 19 acres, 8 rm. house
partly furn., bath, elec, fruit berries,
etc.! barn, chicken hse horse, imple
ments. $5000. Half cash. Liberty Dist
Skyline Rd. Rt 3, Box 773. Havelka.

BY OWNER: Almost 2 acres on Sil-
verton Rd. !', nd. - of ' FiargroundSl
Good bldg. site. Priced right Box 318
Statesman. , ; , ; . -

lft ACRES In aooa cond. 4 rm. house
elec. water syst 7 mi. South. L. E.
Caldwell, Rt 4. Box 197. i :

6 ACRES on the Wallace Road with
a running spring. 3 acres filberts 8c
walnuts, 1 acre filberts, peaches and
walhuts, all in full bearing. 7 room
modern house, chicken house,' double
garage. Price $7000. 1 j i

On S. River Road, lis acre: With a
bam. chicken house, garage. 7 room
house. 84900. - . 1

ilf. H. BELL, Realtor '
402 1 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4896

U ACRE. Keizer dist 2 ' large rm.
house with and bsth. Elec.
water sys, elec. water heater, garage,
small barn. 83790. Fred Rawlins with
R, A; Forkner, Realtor

1854 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

j U. ACRE, two bed room home. East
ttwu. Xioors, wireo rar ruc. fiwiMn.

. 3210 1 !

Call 3 I s

BURT PICHA; REALTORS
337 worm mgn street

1 ACRES NORTH
Tine four bed room home, large

LJt. and DJL Kitchen 8c nook. Futt
bsmt, auto, air condition oil furnace.
Fireplace in LJt. tt yard. Lots of
fruit t filberts. $8500.00. ?

Can Mr. Byrkit .

T . .3210 - 1

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street!

Wanted Real Estate
' :WS CAN SELL YOUR HOME

Eouity or contract for cash. Service
backed by over 28 years experience.
U Fou wish to sell your city, suburban
or um property ecu .

1 Leo. N. Childs,: Inc.- nr.AT.TORa -

eis s Di rect

ON HANSEN AVENUE
8 lots 200x200 year old home,

some- - work to be done inside., hat
living 'room, dining room, 2 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, garage. Priced now
at 84250 including 18x30 building, ma-
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
body generally gets a good buy in

nonni ncri tm num.---

Owner built, xood as new. 8 bdrms..
study. L. S R-- D. R. . combined, full
basement iwlth laundry and furnace,
designed ' tor pleasant living, on '
acre, with pleasant view. Possession
almost immediately. ' r

$6600. NORTHEAST i

Kit, nook, 2 bdrmsj Data,
with atttci for 2 bdrms., hdwd. floors
in all rrruU floor furnace, east front
almost hew home, A

:"
i l$6000. NORTHEAST '

3 bdfraj cottage with all modem
conveniences, on bus line, near shop-
ping center, automatic , gas furnace
witn fume neutralizing attachment
elct wstex heat fireplace.

I'l $6000, EAST
3 bdjbni home with bath. ' sewing

rm., large screened porch, wired for
elct range. 120x140 lot fruit Ac nuts
pay taxes, dbL garage With upstairs
and suig. j gar. Real value here.

If thesef do not suit your needs it
will pay Vou to check with our office
on other listings. We ; specialize in
residential property.

jot RENT W. SALEM
We ale Authorized to submit to own-

er applications for rent at $53 per mo.
2 bedrm, jcomb. living rm. & din. rm.,
unfurnlr except oil circulator St elect
water pester. Telephone applications
not considered.

NEti$ON & NELSON
Chet 1 Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

i KJCAivruius
Room aoo-- 2 Masonic Bldg., 495 Stat St

Ph. 441$. Eves. 21350 or 8280

modern house, walking dis
tance, nil heat. Price $7,379.

Hi P. Grant, Realtor
Coi St Ph. 6744

9 BLKS. TO STATE BUTLDG.
5 large! rms. & floored attic. Full

basement j with good furnace & extra
rm. in basement. A lot & a half on
corner J 4'blks. from this office. $5250.

FURNISHED 9 RMS.Four! lots on cor. with Si rm. fur--
nished house, very good furniture
North end of city. About $2000 cash.
balance $35.00 monthly.

S KM. MODERN HOME ON E ST.
Good living & dining rm. with fire

place. Full basement & furnace. Needs
a new roof Sc paint. $5000

: i $500 DOWN
One acre with unfinished 2 room

house 8c anew barn. 4 miles South of
City $1050 $500.00 dn. 810.00 month.

ART MADSEN -

1328 State St Ph. 5580

Good 4 rm. and bath. 1'. A.
black soii City water. Nice built-in- s
in kitchen. New wood circulator goes.
Call A Li BeU.

Hjuff Real Estate Co.
I j 970 S. Com! St

Eve. Phone Phone 3793

- 12Q FT. ON STATE ST. -
One fof I Salem's large well built old

homes , Very large living rm. with
marble fireplace in one end. Four
bedrms. upstairs. Double plumbing. A
very good investment in one of Sa-
lem's beat locations for a large mod-
ern apt, er 2 beautiful homes, $18,000.

f (ART MADSEN
1326 Sata St Ph. 5580

pry
Real Estate

NELSON 18t NELSON. Homes and resi-
dential income property our specialty.
Masonic Bldg, 495 State. Ph. 4419.

Riigsj & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831
1

Shoe Repairing

Stubblefield Shoe Repairing. 158 S.
Comli Shoes shined. cleaned & dyed.

1 Sand and Gravel

SAND, I gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed ' concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and. Gravel. Ph. 8561.

Sewing Machine Repairing
357 Court Ph 3028 W. A. Guy.

Septic Tanks j Cleaned

STATE! WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN-
TEED WORK. REAS. RATES. GENE
FTT 76; WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 7984.

GET my prices before having work
done J Phi 7404. Permanent resident of
W Saiem. Kenneth Hamet 1143 Btn Bt

Transfer
Lester DeLapp Truck Ser. Ph.
Gen. iHapling. Local 8c Long Distance.

TRUCKS 4 'FOR RENT
Blankets;! furn. 197 S. Liberty .1 Ph. 9062

FOR 1 LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer.
storage, burner oil. briquets., Trucks to
Portlands dairy. Agent fierce Auto
Freight Including Calif, points. Lartner
Transferrco Pa. 313L

i

f fire Recapping

a KL I Rubber Welders Truck and
Passenger, tire treads
on aU truck tires 202 S. High. Ph 3948

Vaconm Cleaner Service
(TESTIS' IELI GUAR. serv. AB
Vince'8 Elestric 197 S. Ub.-Te- l. 6282

FREE ! Insneetkm In your home. Au
thorised Hoover service. We service an
makes cleaners. Hogg: Bros. pa. sia

atch Repairing
DiX. PECKER. 1384 STATE.

Weather Strips
' Weather strips and Insulation.

T. PuUrcan Ph 5965. Free estunatca

I , Window Cleaning
ALL 'Swot euaranteed. Windows.

walls, woodwork cleaned. Floors wax
ed. Insured workmen, rroressionai
Cleaning Service. Ph. 4457. , .

.

WINDOWS. Doors cleaned. Ph. 21458

Woodsawing
By appointment. 209 BeOevue.

f K$ Bob Davtv 1311 N. Ubertj.

FLOOR SAMDER tor rent Moat
joinery ward,

Wanted to . Rent

RESPONSIBLE couple wishes to rent
2 or 3 bdrm. unlum. house. Good ret
erences. Permanent Ph. 7982.

WANTED to rent or buy $ or 6 rm.
bouse. Box 317 Statesman.

WANTED: 2 or 3 bed room house,
would consider acreage. Ph.

PERMANENT resident wants C room
unfurn. . house to rent or- - lease, Rel--
erences.. Phone 5513.

W ANTED by employed woman.) fur
nished or unfurnished apartment, walk
Jng distance city center. Box 35 States-
man. - i i

Will Lease :
3 or tTNFURN. HOUSE.

Auto. Heat
By May 1 or June 1
Will Pay $65 to $100

MO. KENT
CALX. 3403 or 6481

SMALL House, furn. or part furn.p aiais. j

PERMANENT residents want 2 or 3
bdrm. unfumi house. Ph. 3537.

BY Mar. 31st, furn. bouse or apt.
1 adults. Phone 8594 week days.

PROFESSIONAL MAN wants to teas
X bed rm. houze with basement. Ph.

3 BED ROOM HOUSE Permanent
renter. Box 900 Statesman.

WANTED: Mod. unfurn. bouse !mme.
by local adult couple. W. A. Kleinke,
Ph. 7177 day! time.

I 1

For Sale Real Estate

POSSESSION 'APRIL 1st of an ' at
tractive suburban home. S large cheer
ful rooms with plenty built-i- n. Full
basement, furnace, fireplace. garage
ana aruiea weu witn eiectne water
system. l',4 acres best of dark produc-
tive foil. Price $8300. Part terms. See
MR. VOORHEES with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS, .

. 344 State St. - Ph. 8361

$4400 L. rm. D. rm. combination. 1
b. rm. Utility rm. Wired for range.
iu nam.

v Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. Com! St.

Eva. phone 8441 Phone 3783

$5900. So. clean and liveable. 3 Bd.
rm. home. Oil circ. goes. Lot 40x150.
Let me show you this. Mr. Ramsey.

Huff Real Estate Co.
- 870 S. Com! St. ,

Eve. Phone - . Phone 3783

ATTRACTIVE BUY IN NORTH
SALEM

2 choice Vast front lots on corner.
Comfortable semi modern 8 room
home. Garage, woodshed and some
fruit trees. Possession in 10 days.
Price for aU $4500. Part terms. See

Leo N. Childs, Inc. -

REALTORS
344 State St Ph. 9281

FINE HOME IN FAIRMOUNT PARK
ADDITION

One of Salem's best homes. 7 room
house, large living room, four bed-
rooms, full basement, double plumb-
ing, furnace. Very nicely landscaped.
AU for $10,000.

, acre in Keizer Dist 4 room house,
elec. pump, H.W. heater, lots of nice
built ins, fruit nut trees, nicely land-Scap- ed

$3790.
10 acres In Keizer Dist. best of soil.

plowed, ready to-- seed 4 room unfin
ished nouse. good wen

.. S room house. Berry Street, full base
ment, furnace, fireplace, h.w. heater.
Lot 62x177 chop All this k more for
S85O0.

7 rm. house, N. 15th st.. full basra.
dbl. DlumDinc. rurnace. wjiou terms.

5 rm. house, woodshed. South 12th
: St. $4.000 Terms.

R. A. McFARLANI. REAL ESTATE,
LOANS, and INSURANCE

Phone 8624 or 6732 Sunday or eves.

$ R. HOME, utility r.,' oil cir. heart.
Excellent loc. Owner. 1193

$13003 rm. and garage, chicken
house. One acre. All furniture includ
ing 8 ft. refrigerator.
Call A. L. Belt

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 " 970 S. Corns. Eve.

4 ROOM furnished house with bath
$1700. Less for cash. Phone 8138.

$9600 Good $ rm. hse. N. E. Cora
pletely' modern with basemt.
furn.. Idr.i trays, iirepl.. hdwd
firs.- This place is in excellent
condition, in very good location.

$68002 bdrm. with unfln. attic. FirepL
basemt furn.. My. trays, wired

. for ranee. Elect hot water heat
er. drapes and rug in front rm.
tact

$55505 rm. with basemt., furn., Idy,
trays, wired for rge garage, pav
ed st. near bus Line. Lot 50x150
with garden ; space, some fruit
and walnuts.

$1500 Furnished 8 rm. Basemt, Idy.
trays, garage, paved st., bus line,
ome fruit and filberts.

$49004 rm. plastered hse. Ldy. trays.
. wired tor rge garage, pavemi

few nieces of furn. goes.
$35004 bdrm. and bath. Garage,

pavemt. sidewalks, 1 blk. to bus.
lot 50x100. This la a good buy
at this price.

$3500 North. L. R. Kitchen. 1 bdrm..
bath, basemt My. trays, wired
for range, garage. Good location

$7000 Nearly new 8 rm. with 810
of an acre. Utility rm.. bath. Idy.
trays, wired fof range, garage
Completely furnished with good
furniture.

855008 rm. hse. on 4 A. Bath, wired
for rge pavemt large garage.

. 'last
We have acreages at about any price

or size you could want Call us
about them. .1

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
41 S. ComX St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

ADVERTISING
. Western Advertising;

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. In,

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
- Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc. ,

Chicagw. New York, Detroit
- Boston. Atlanta

Member" ,

Pacific Coast Division .

; Bureau of Advertising

Wnitrrtd at thm Pcrttoffim at Sotsm
Oregon as Second Class Matter. Pb-Vshe-d

every morning Except Monday.
Btisineu office 215 - South Commtr- -
ctai airsei. ,

RTmsmiPTION RATES
Ms il Subscription Rates tn Advaoet:

Within Oregon; winy anuI . . tiM- - I vnr M OO:

ciwwhcrt SO cents per mo. . or 67 M
for 1 year In advance. Per copy 8 cents

By City Carrier, 73 cents a month.
p.Ci 8 year in sdranc a Marion and

ESTABLISHED REALTORS
. DESPERATELY IN NEED OF

HOMES. BUSINESS PROPERTY.
ACREAGE AND FARMS. TO FILL
OUR MANY LOCAL AND OUT OF

.: TOWN REQUESTS. CALL 7660.

SALEM REALTY CO.
- Our immediate cooperation assured

- NOTlCEt IT your pmueitj is for
sale, rent or exchange, list it with us
We have all kmds cash buyers. .

STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS
- 212 Guardian Bldg.

Suburban
LATE Bunt 8 ml. hse. About K A.

N. E. Close in. Bus ser. $4200.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty v : r Ph. 7113

Business Opportunities
APARTMENT HOUSE. Large comer

lot 4 apts. $4790. Fred Rawlins with
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

1853 N. Capitol i Ph. 3031 'or 7903

' FOR H1WAY frontage and buainesa
opportunities see Fred Rawlins with
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7903

GOOD SMALL GROCERY
Building, fixtures and stock with

nice living quarters. All to go for
$4200. See

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS --

344 State St Ph. 9261

INCOME PROPERTY
Three rooms 8c bath up. $40.00 per

month. Five rooms dc bath down. Full
bsmt, sawdust heat large lot, double
garage. Close in North. $8300.00.

Call Mr. Byrut ;

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS
-

BEAiir7aTUX. Court 4 units with ga
rages. On N. 19th St Price includes
electric water heaters, electric ranges,
refrigerators and oil heaters. Price
$13,750.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
147 N. Commercial St Ph. 472$

CHOICE APT. HOUSE
Furnished with an income of $102.$

per month and a m. apt for the
owner, very good location. Price $10,000

see C B. Johnson with

H. P. Grant, Realtor

For Sale Wood
FINE Sawdust $2.25 load. Ph. 9189.

ATTENTION I Best hardwood. Buy
now While available. Ph. 6663.

16" O.G. Fir. 400 Beck Ave.

TRI-CIT- Y FUEL
Green It" null slabs. 1 units 818.

will deliver out of town. Ph. 9649.

16 INCH mill wood. 2 cd. load 814.00
Immediate delivery. Phone 8683.

IS IN. Old Fir. Wyoming nut coaL
Will deliver. Fh. 6523. 1346 Hoyt -

DRY or green slab. Ph. 3380.

UTAH Nut Coal ton to customer
Ph. 7721, North Cherry Ave.

GREEN old giowOi 16 to slab
prompt delivery Phone 8444.

16 IN. SLAB $8 per cord. Cord. 1ft
St 8 cord load. Capitol Lumber & Fuel
Co. Ph. 772L ,

HEAVY mill wood $650' load; $12
double toad 4 ft slab for furnace
Ph. 772L

Lost and Found
LOST: Bus uniform trousers on 4

Corners bus. F. M. Stewart Ph. 7072.

FOUND: Keytainer with keys and
other articles. Call ; Salem Record
Shop. Oregon Bldg.

LOST: Billfold and gasoline ration
book. Reward. Irene Payne. Ph. 4171.

LOST: 8x10 photo of army Lt. Please
return to Mrs. J. Dennis. Ph. 6668.
Reward.

FOUND Large brown Pekinese doe.
Phone 21401. t

LOST: Lady's gold Hampden wrist
watch, large face, downtown or at Sa-
lem Ice Arena. Reward. Phone 6868.

LOST: Brown fountain pen. Market
St, Thur. afternoon. Reward. Ph.
9971 Eve. ;,- - ; : '..

Motorcycles
FOR SALE: Motorcycle. $90. 2299

rairgrounds Rd. ;

Wanted Used Cars
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